
Nevada CDC

Lender Counties Contact

CDC Small Business Finance

6053 South Fort Apache Rd., Suite 110

Las Vegas, NV 89148

Carson City 

Clark

Douglas

Esmeralda

Lyon

Mineral

Nye

Storey

Washoe

Rick Woody

916-565-8102 

rwoody@cdcloans.com

Mountain West Small Business Finance 

2595 E. 3300 South

Salt Lake City, NV. 84109

Clark

Elko

Lincoln

White Pine

Rich Trang

702-682-6600

rtrang@mwsbf.com

Nevada State Development Corporation 

6572 South McCarran Blvd.

Reno, NV 89509
All counties 

in Nevada

Northern Nevada

Adrien  Burney

800-726-2494 

aburney@nsdc-loans.com

Southern Nevada

Debra Alexandre

877-732-7101

dalexandre@nsdc-loans.com

New Ventures Capital Development Company

626 S. 9th St. 

Las Vegas. NV. 89101

Clark

Elko

Lincoln

White Pine

Ernest Fountain

702-382-9522

ernest_fountain@lvcoxmail.com



Nevada CDC

REsource Capital 

1050 Iron Point Road

Folsom, CA, 95630

Carson City 

Clark

Douglas

Esmeralda

Lyon

Mineral

Nye

Storey

Washoe

Jim Azevedo

916-962-3669

jazevedo@resourcecapital.com

 

TMC Development

1635 Village Center Circle, Suite 170

Las Vegas, NV 89134   

Carson City 

Clark

Douglas

Esmeralda

Lyon

Mineral

Nye

Storey

Washoe

Ann Santiago

702-318-6515

ann@tmcd.com

Cindy Santilena

702-318-6515

cindy@tmcd.com


